
Date Day Academics Function & Events Competition

13th June 2022 Monday School repoening 2022-2023

21th June 2022 Tuesday

International Yoga Day 21st June 

2022

1st July 2022 Friday

Doctors Day-Medical 

Camp(Dental/Eye Checkup)

2nd July 2022 Saturday Inaguration of Clubs

6th July 2022 Wednesday Investiture Cermony

8th July 2022 Friday Bakrid Celebration

15th July 2022 Friday

kamaraj Birthday-Special Assembly( 

Aqua)

21st to 27th July 2022 Thurs-Wednesday Periodic Test-I( Grade 9)

22nd July 2022 Friday Field Trip- Grade 1 & 2(Tentative)

27 th July 2022 Wednesday

Interhouse competition                             

G1 & 2 - Colouring,                                       

G3 to 5 - Drawing & coluring(Natural 

Sceneary),                                                G 

6 to 9 - Drawing (Village).                      

Quiz competition                                          

Grade 1 to 9(GK Period)

29th July 2022 Friday

Feild Trip G 3 to 5 Railway 

station.(Tentative)

International Tiger Day-Special 

Assembly(Terra)

30th July 2022 Saturday

PTM - 1 Grade 9.                                    

Feild Trip G 6 to 9 (Tentative)

1st August 2022 Monday

International Friendship Day(Activity-

Friendhip Bands)

4th Aug to 9th Aug Thursday - Tuesday Periodic Test-I( Grade 1 to 8)

6th August 2022 Saturday Hiroshima Day(Heritage Hub Club)

8th August 2022 Monday Moharam -General Assembly(Ventus)

10th August 2022 Wednesday

Interhouse Competition G1 to 5 Patriotic 

song(Group),G 6 to 8 National Anthem 

Competition(Group)

12th August 2022 Friday PTM- 1 GRADE 1 TO 8

15th August 2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration

17th August 2022 Wednesday

Krishna Jeyanthi - Inter House group 

Dance Competitions(Classical 

/Semiclassical- Grade 1 to 9)
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19th August 2022 Friday

World Photography Day-Special 

Assembly(Handy Mandy Club)

20th August 2022 Saturday World Mosquito Day 

23rd Aug to 30th Aug Tues- Tuesday Periodic Test - II ( Grade 9)

26th August 2022 Friday   

27th August 2022 Saturday

Sports Meet(National Sports Day -

29th)

30th August 2022 Ganesh Charuthi Celebration

3rd  September 2022 Saturday PTM II - (Grade 9)

5th September 2022 Monday

Teachers Day-Student 

Teachers(senior classes)

7th September 2022 Wednesday Onam Celebration- Coscholastic Club

8th September 2022 Tuesday

International Literacy Day-General 

Assembly(Aqua)

14th September Wednesday World FirstAid Day- (Terra)

Elocution Competition(Tamil & English)  

G1 &2 - Show and tell,            G 3 to 6 - 

Story telling with puppets,           G 7 to 9 -

Extempo Speech.

16th September 2022 Friday

World Ozone Day-General 

Assembly(Ventus)

24th Sep to 30th Sep Saturday - Friday Periodic Test -II (Grade 1 to 8)

1st to 5th October 2022 Saturday-Wednes POOJA HOLIDAYS

12th October 2022 Wednesday PTM - 2 (Grade 1 to 8)

19th October 2022 Wednesday

Inter house Competition                      G1 

& 2 - Recitation(Tamil),                      G 3 

& 4 - Best out of waste, G 5 to 9 Essay 

Writing(English/Tamil/Hindi)

22nd  October 2022 Friday

Deepavali Celebration- General 

Assembly(Aqua)

27th October to 1st Nov Thurs- Tuesday Periodic test -III (Grade 1 to 5)

4th November 2022 Friday PTM- III (Grade 1 to 5)

5th November 2022 Saturday Field Trip - Grade1 to 5

11th November Friday FieldTrip - KG

14th November2022 Monday
Children's day-Special Assembly by 

teachers

Inter house Competition                       

G1 &2  - Vegetable Printing,                        

G 3 to 5 - Vegaetable Salad,                    G 

6 to 9 - Vegetable Carving.



19th November 2022 Saturday Field Trip - Grade 6 to 10 

18th,19th,21st,30th 

Nov,1st Dec

Fri,Sat,Mon,Wed 

&Thurs
Periodic Test- IV(Grade 1 to 5)

1st December 2022 Thursday World's Aids Day(Terra)

2nd December 2022 Friday National Pollution Day(Ventus)

5th December 2022 Monday

World Soil Day(Nature Nurtures 

Club)

8th Dec to 16th Dec Thurs to Fri MOY Assessment - Grade 1 to 5

Worlds Human rights day(Ignis)

Bharathiyar Birth Annivesary(11th)-

Tamil teachers(Aqua)

20th December 2022 Tuesday PTM - MOY (Grade 1 to 5)

21st December 2022 Wednesday

Inter House Competitions G1 & 2 - 

Greeting Card making,G3 to 5 Christmas 

Tree Decoration,Grade 6 to 10 - Cake 

decoration

22nd  December 2022 Thursday

National Mathematics Day-Special 

Assembly(Terra)

23rd December2022 Friday

Christmas Celebration& New year 

celebration

24th to1st January 2023 Satur -Sunday Winter holidays

2nd January 2023 Monday Reopening of school

6th January 2023 Friday Arudha Dharisanam -local Holiday

11th January 2023 Wednesday Thiruvalluvar Day Celebration Thirukurral Competition (Grade 1 to 9)

13th January 2023 Friday Pongal Celebration

G1 & 2- Hiting the pot,G3 to 5 Pot 

Painting,G 6 to 10 - Rangoli,Woori 

Adi.Parents - Traditional Couples

14th Jan to 18th Jan Sat to Wednesday Pongal Holidays

21nd January 2023 Saturday National Handwriting Day

National Handwriting Day-Hand 

writing competition(Grade 1 to 9)

23rd January 2023 Monday

Netaji Birthday-Special Assembly 

(ventus)

26th January2023 Thursday Republic Day-Celebration

28th January 2023 Saturday Annual Day

2nd to 7th Feb 2023 Thurs-Tues Periodic test - V(Grade 1 to 5)

10th Feb 2023 Friday PTM-5(Grade 1 to 5)

13th Feb 2023 Monday

Sarojini's Naidu Birthday -Special 

Assembly(Ignis)

Saturday10th December 2022



28th February Tuesday National Science Day- Science Expo

2nd Mar to 7th March Thurs to Tuesday Periodic Test- 6 (Grade 1 to 5)

10th March 2023 Friday PTM- 6 (Grade 1 to 5)

8th March 2023 Wednesday

International Women's Day-General 

Assembly(Pumkin Pie Club)

22nd maarch 2023 Wednesday Telegu New Year -holiday

March 27th,28th,30th 

,31th & Apr 1st Mon- Sat Periodic Test- 7 (Grade 1 to 5)

6th April to 14th Apr Thurs to Friday EOY Assessment -(Grade 1 to 5)

19th April 2023 Wednesday PTM - EOY (Grade 1 to 5)

17th Aprl To 29th April Bridge Couse for Next academic year


